IQONIQ Trivor recycled polyester microfleece
hoodie

SKU: TP1T9403.002.XXL
Categorie: .
Disponibilitate: In stoc (306)

Unisex medium fit microfleece hoodie made from 100% post-consumer recycled polyester
in 240 G/M2, This fleece hoodie envelops you in softness and warmness. It has a
convenient kangaroo pocket, double-layered hood with a tonal drawstring and metal
eyelets. The Inside half-moon in woven fabric offers a perfect personalized inside neck
print. Bottom hem and sleeve cuffs are made from self-fabric for extra softness. The use
of genuine recycled & organic fabric materials and environmental impact claims are
guaranteed, by using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology.
By scanning the QR code, you will gain access to a dedicated digital passport of the
product. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to Water.org. This product
is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 certified.

24.67 KG

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle
Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions

Outer Carton Weight Net KG
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All Print Codes
Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

igoniq

Black

64

54

64 x 54 x 2,5cm
400

10

80

80

12

80 x 80 mm
Embroidery
chest left

black

#3D332B

2,5

12,5

85

50

12,5 x 85 x50 cm
Current

100% recycled polyester
CHN

true

430

60

40

30

60 x 40 x 30 cm
4,3

5,3

Embroidery, Embroidery 3D, Printed badge
Embroidery

true



