IQONIQ Trivor recycled polyester microfleece hoodie

SKU: TP1T9403.002.XXL

Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (306)

Unisex medium fit microfleece hoodie made from 100% post-consumer recycled polyester in 240 G/M². This fleece hoodie envelops you in softness and warmness. It has a convenient kangaroo pocket, double-layered hood with a tonal drawstring and metal eyelets. The Inside half-moon in woven fabric offers a perfect personalized inside neck print. Bottom hem and sleeve cuffs are made from self-fabric for extra softness. The use of genuine recycled & organic fabric materials and environmental impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. By scanning the QR code, you will gain access to a dedicated digital passport of the product. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to Water.org. This product is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 certified.



General information	
Brand	iqoniq
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	64
Item Width CM	54
Item Dimensions	64 x 54 x 2,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	400
Outer Carton Qty	10
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	80
Max Colors Default	12
Max Print Area Default	80 x 80 mm
Print Technique Default	Embroidery
Print Position Default	chest left
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Item Height CM	2,5
Item Box Length CM	12,5
Item Box Width CM	85
Item Box Height CM	50
Item Box Dimensions	12,5 x 85 x 50 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	100% recycled polyester
Countries of Origin	CHN
Есо	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	430
Outer Carton Length CM	60
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	30
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 40 x 30 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	4,3
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	5,3
All Print Codes	Embroidery, Embroidery 3D, Printed badge
Print Code Default	Embroidery
Variable Data Printing	true